ART. B410 "FORMULA SENIOR"

Ne
COD  ART POS DESCRIPTION HAUMEHOBAHUE
B4101 B410 1 FRONT FIBERGLASS FOR FORMULA SENIOR TEPEOHAA YACTb KOPIYCA “®OPMYJIA CEHNOP”
B4102 B410 2 STICKER SET FORMULA SENIOR MECTO HAKNEVK “®OPMYJIA CEHUOP”
F30010 B410 3 INDICATOR LAMP NHOWKALIMOHHAA NAMITA
RV48 B410 4 ROLL SEAT BELT PEMEHb EE3ANACHOCTU
B4105 B410 5 FRONT AIRLERON SENIOR MEPEOHWN CMOWTEP “®OPMYJIA CEHVMOP”
B4106 B410 6 REAR AIRLERON SENIOR 3AOHN  CNOWNEP “©OPMYJIA CEH/OP”
B4107 B410 7 REAR FIBERGLASS SENIOR 3AOHAA YACTb KOPIMYCA “®OPMYINA CEHNOP”
B4108 B410 8 REAR LIGHT SENIOR SAOHVE ®OHAPU
F30090 B410 9 FIBERGLASS LOCK 3AMOK KOPITYCA “®OPMYJIA CEHNOP”
RV19 B410 10 HANDLE FOR SPEED REGULATOR FIXING PYYKA PEIYIIMPOBKW CKOPOCTU
B41011 B410 11 FIXING BAR FOR BATTERIES PUNKCATOPBLI AKKYMYITATOPOB
B40548 B410 12 BATTERY BOX FOR 100 AMP. BATTERY AWWK ONA AKKYMYNATOPA 100 AMP.
F30015 B410 13 COIN MECHANISM XUTOHOIMPUEMHUK
B4036 B410 14 SPEED REGULATOR TDO03-24/140 24V. BJIOK PEIYJIMPOBKW/ CKOPOCTW TD03-24/140 24V.
B41015 B410 15 REAR RUBBER BUMPER FORMULA SENIOR 3AOHWN PE3VHOBBLIV BAMIMNEP “®OPMYJIA CEH/OP”
RV73-R B410 16 RED FAST CONNECTOR HOUSING KNEMMA BEbICTPOIrO COEAVHEHUA (BUIKA)
SE11/C B410 17 FAST CONNECTOR RED KNEMMA BEbICTPOIrO COEAVHEHWA (KPACHARA)
F30016 B410 34 LOUDSPEAKER JVNHAMWK / TPOMKOIOBOPUTEIb
B41020 B410 20 COIN DROP BOX AWK ONA NMPUEMA XXKUTOHOB
B41021 B410 21 FRAME FOR COIN DROP BOX PAMKA AWK ANTA NPUEMA XK TOHOB
F30024 B410 22 LOCK 3AMOK
B41023 B410 23 PEXIGLASS PROTECTION SALNTA
B41024 B410 24 PVC BUMPER BAND BOKOBOW BEAMIEP MBX “®OPMYJIA CEH/OP”
F30086 B410 25 SHUTTING PIN OCb 3AKPbIBAHVA
B41026 B410 26 CHASSIS FORMULA SENIOR LWACCUN “®OPMVYJIA CEHMOP”
B41027 B410 27 LEFT SEMIAXIS JIEBAA MNONYOCb
B40334 B410 28 BEARING 6305 NnoawnrnHMK 6305
B41029 B410 29 HOUSING FOR LEFT SEMIAXIS KOXYX AN NEBOW MOJTYOCU
B41031 B410 31 HOUSING FOR BRAKE TOPMO3HOW KOXYX




B41032 B410 32 BRAKE SPRING TOPMO3HAA MPYXXNHA
B41033 B410 33 BRAKE TOPMOSHbIE KONOOKN
B40355 B410 34 MOTOR 800W 24V. OBUTATEIb 800W 24V.
B41035 B410 35 DIFFERENTIAL ONOEPEHLINAI
B41036 B410 36 HOUSING FOR RIGHT SEMIAXIS KOXYX AN NPABOW NOJTYOCH
B41037 B410 37 RIGHT SEMIAXIS MPABAA MOJTYOCb
B41038 B410 38 PLATE FOR FIXING DIFFERENTIAL MIACTUHA PUNKCALIMN ONDPEPEHLIMANA
SE2 B410 39 END SWITCH SALLEJIKA
RV55 B410 40 END SWITCH RUBBER SALLEJIKA PE3VIHOBAA
B41041 B410 41 FIXING PLATE FOR END SWITCH MIACTUHA PUKCALIMW ONA SAWEJTKA
A10332 B410 42 NUT DIAM. 12 AUT FAVIKA OVAMETP 12 mm.
B40364 B410 43 FRONT HUB AVNCK NEPEOHHEIO KONECA
B40330 B410 44 TYRE 16.5X6.50-8 LHNHA 16.5X6.50-8
B40331 B410 46 SUPPORT FOR REAR WHEEL CYNOPT 3AOHEIO ANCKA / KONECA
B40362 B410 47 BEARING 6304 MnoAWNIMHNK 6304 2RS
B41048 B410 48 FRONT RUBBER BUMPER MEPELHVN PESVNHOBbLIV BAMIEP
" "
ART. B410 "FORMULA SENIOR
Ne
COD ART POS DESCRIPTION HAUMEHOBAHUE
B41049 B410 49 SHAFT HOUSING FOR FRONT WHEELS PbIYATI BANA NEPOHNX KONEC
B40366 B410 50 BOLT 14X80 BONT 14X80
B40380 B410 51 SUPPORT FOR LEFT FRONT WHEEL CYNOPTA TMEPOHEIO JIEBOIO KOJIECA
B40363 B410 52 SUPPORT FOR RIGHT FRONT WHEEL CYNOPTA TEPOHEIO MPABOIO KOJIECA
F30041 B410 53 BEARING 6300 2RS MnoAWnNIHKK 6300-2RS
B40369 B410 54 SPACER 69X20X10 PACIOPHAA TPYBKA 69X20X10
B40365 B410 55 WASHER 14 LUAMBA 14
B40384 B410 56 NUT DIAM. 10 FAVIKA OVUAMETP 10MM
B40321 B410 57 PEDAL BOX KOPOBKA MEJAIN
B41058 B410 58 ACELERATOR LEVER AKCEJIEPATOP IMEJAIIN TA3SA
B40357 B410 59 BRAKE PEDAL RUBBER PE3WH. HAKINTAOKA NMEJAIT TOPMO3A




B41060 B410 60 BRAKE PEDAL MNEJAIIb TOPMO3A

B40361 B410 61 PEDAL SPRING MPY>XXWHA NMEJAIT TOPMO3A




K60035 B410 62 PRESSING MICRO SWITCH MWKPOBbIKNOYATENb HAXXUMHOW
B41063 B410 63 BRAKE CABLE TOPMO3HOW KABEIb

B41064 B410 64 SHEAT FOR BRAKE PEDAL TPYBKA TPOCCA NEOANIM TOPMOS3A
B40346 B410 65 BRAKE CABLE ADJUSTER PEMYNATOP TPOCA TOPMO3A

B40345 B410 66 BRAKE CABLE HOLDER JEPXATENb TPOCA TOPMO3A

B40381 B410 67 DIAM 10 JOINT LAPHVP OUAMETP. 10MM

B40384 B410 68 NUT DIAM. 10 FAMKA OUAMETP10 mm

B40385 B410 69 JOINT SUPPORT SHAFT COEONHUTENBHASA PbIYAXHASA PYYKA
B41070 B410 70 PROTECTION FOR RACK OVER KOXYX SALLMTHBLIN

B41071 B410 71 RACK OVER GEAR KOXYX PYNEBOW PENKUA

F30036 B410 72 UNIVERSAL JOINT KAPOAHHOE COEOVMHEHUE PYIA

SG8 B410 73 REVERSE GEAR BUTTON KHOMKA BKIMFOYEHWA 3AOHEMO XOOA
B41074 B410 74 STEERING SHAFT SENIOR PYNEBASA KANTOHKA “©OPMYJIA CEHVOP”
F30032 B410 75 STEERING WHEEL PYIb YMPABJIEHUA F.1.

F3009 B410 76 CHIN PROTECTOR PAD NAOYLWKA BESONACHOCTW F.1

F30037 B410 77 BEARING 6003-2RS NOAWNNHMK 6003-2RS

B41078 B410 78 FIBERGLASS FOOTBOARD MOOHOXKA MNMNACTUKOBASA

B41079 B410 79 BUMPER BAND BAMMEPHASA PAMA

B41080 B410 80 CHASSIS FOR REAR FIBERGLASS SENIOR CTOWKA ONna KPEMN. SAOHEN Y.KOPIYCA
B40392 B410 81 COMPLETE WHEEL 16,5X6,5-8 KONECO B CBOPE 16,5X6,5-8

B41082 B410 82 COMPLETE BODY FORMULA SENIOR KY30B B CEOPE “©OPMYJIA CEHNOP”




